
Winter 2024 D/ Rookie Schedule
Sunday October 13 7pm Black (1) Red (1)

Monday October 14 8:30pm Red (2) White (1)

Sunday October 20 7pm White (2) Black(2)

Monday October 21 8:30pm Black (3) Red (3)

Sunday October 27 7pm White (3) Red(4)

Monday October 28 8:30pm Black (4) White (4)

Sunday November 10 7pm Black (5) Red (5)

Monday November 11 8:30pm Red (6) White (5)

Sunday November 17 7pm White (6) Black (6)

Monday November 18 8:30pm Black (7) Red (7)

Sunday November 24 7pm White (7) Red (8)

Monday November 25 8:30pm Black (8) White (8)

Sunday December 1 7pm Black (9) Red (9)

Monday December 2 8:30pm Red (10) White (9)

Sunday December 8 7pm White (10) Black (10)

Monday December 9 8:30pm Black (11) Red (11)

Holiday Break

Sunday January 5 7pm White (11) Red (12)

Monday January 6 8:30pm Black (12) White (12)

Playoffs

Sunday

Semi-Final January 12 7pm #2 #3

Sunday

Final January 19 7pm #1 #2 OR #3




